THE WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HOLIDAY OPEN DEC. 11, 2016
#in Wt PLACE:

AGE:

Wt

class

[DIV |

[42

[7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV |

[45

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

DIV |

[49

[8

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

DIV |

[55

|1st

DIV |

DIV I

DIV I

60

70

73

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1ST
2nd
1ST
2ND

[DIV I ROOKIE

[45

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5Th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[50

[8

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[55

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[60

[12

[1st

BRAYLON MCCORMICK

XANDER WEBBER

CAMERON CAYTON

JACE GORDON

LANDON FRANK

PEYTON OVERMYER

CAEL SMITH

ROCCO PARISI

KING LITTLE

JACKSON BLACKSTONE

COLE PERRY

CIAN KREAGER

BREVIN BIAS

TYSON MOORE

KYSAIAH STEWART

COLIN BECKMAN

JACOB LANNING

TRENTON RICE

NASH CROSIER

JAKE BEAL

MAISON MCDEVITT

JONI KORY

FINN FESLER

REED BODIE

BRYCE HILL

PARKER KENDALL

JACOB RITER

BRYCE JAMES

JACOB RITER

CADE NINCEHELSER

ELI BRYANT

BRADY TODD

BLAKE HUNDLEY

WYATT JAMES

MARCUS PARSONS

MADDEN KILGORE

XANDER CLARK

GRAM DRITZ

SAM DICKEY

ELLIANNA PERRY

BECKETT DITELLO

MAXIMUS CHILDERS

GRAYSON BENJAMIN

BRYDEN BECKHAM

CARTER THOMAS

COLTON ROBERTS

GRIFFIN DUNBAR

CONNOR HOCKENBERRY




2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[s5 |[s

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[HWT [5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il Open

[45 |2

[1st

2nd

[DIV Il Open

[49 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV Il Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il Open

[1ST

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open

[69 |4

[1st

CASEN FOLEY

ANDRE BRAXTON

TYCE ZINGERY

JACKSON LANE

CHRIS MICKENS

KAIDEN BARNETT

LUKE REMY

COLLIN BECK

WADE REEVE

LUCAS MOWEN

AYDEN GRAESSE

JAYDEN SMITH

GUNNER YATES

GAGE BLACK

CAIN STRYKER

MEADE BAKEYE

BRODY HOWARD

LANDON ARNOLD

LUKE WALTERS

DALTON WILSON

ANDREW BROOKS

AUSTIN GILLELAND

WESLEY ABBOTT

ADAM POLCHOW

ETHAN ROSE

MASON SEAMANS

LOGAN SOUDERS

AYDEN CORDLE

MAKAILYN MESSER

SKYLER BADAS

JOSHYA RYAN

CARSTEN BRANSTETTER

LOC WEBBER

GRAYDY HAYDEN

TIMOTHY HUMPHREY

MADDEN KILGORE

MAXIMUS CHILDERS

TRENT HOFEMAN

LILLIAN HENDRICKS

GAGE HERB

WYATT SMITH

EDWARD ANDERSON JR

CODY MOORE

AJ DEMASSIMO

BRANDON BLYTH

AJ LEESON

ANDRE BRAXTON

JACOB RAMIREZ

NOAH SCHULER

LUKE REMY

TAYVEON CURRY

RIVER REED




2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il Open

[s5 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV 1l Open

[HWT |2

[1st

2nd

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 11l ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

[74 |12

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1l ROOKIE

B

[1st

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[113 3

[DIV Il ROOKIE

w

[118

[DIV Il ROOKIE

[HWT 6

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[55 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

GARRET DEISCH

KADYN STEWART

AIDAN O'NEAL

MATT PALMER

DALTON POND

DEAGAN FOUGHT

MARQUIS LUCAS

LOGAN SOWERS

ALEX MICKENS

BRAYDEN CAIN

JOSEPH SLOAT

LANDEN CAHILL

IAN STUART

JOSH KEAN

RICHARD STORTS

CAMESON CARNEY

COHEN FOLEY

BRAXTON WINKS

TYLER JORDAN

AUSTIN MAST

JASON SEESHOLTZ

NICHOLAS VITTORINI

JJ HENRY

CIARA MOORE

JACOB HOFMEISTER

CARTER JONES

CARTER KUHN

ZACHARY WAGNER

ANIKAITH KRISHNAMOORTHI

AMER OSMAN

CHRISTIAN EVERSON

AUSTIN HILL

BODIE LOUDEN

RORY HINES

AIDEN SANDOVAL

JAXIN STANCOMBE

HUNTER ROARK

JEREMY GRAYBEAL

PRESTON CRABTREE

JAXIN STANCOMBE

HADRIAN WALKER

BRAYDON HURDLEY

KADEN SELLER

JAYDEN CHISM

LANDON HUNTER

RICKY GUERRERO

CHRISTOPHER NAUROCKI

CANNAN SMITH

NOLAN FRALEY

ALEX MICKENS

JADEN BLANTON

ETHAN AMENS




[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[so |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[s6 |6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[99 |7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[115 |4

[1st

[DIV Il OPEN

[HWT 2

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[81 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[93 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

PRESTON SCHULER

SAM SNYDER

LEVI REED

ISAIAH PURYEAR

BRADY CARR

JAXON NAEGEL

TYE WOODS

ANDREW MYERS

JEVON WILLIAMS

NOLAN PERRY

NICKK DUZZNY

MITCHELL YOUNGER

EVAN SMITH

JOSHUA RAMIREZ

ERIC HUMPHREY

SAM CHERICHELLO

LUKE HARRIS

KYAN HENDRICKS

RYAN GRIM

CAYDEN BATEMAN

KURT MOKROS

JACOB HOFMEISTER

CHAMP DELANCY

BEN THOMPSON

WYATT KEYT

GRIFFIN SHEPHERD

COLTON RICE

D'MARCUS BEAN

JAYDEN RITCHEY

BEAU WALTON

COLE KERSHNER

DOMINIC PICCIONI

NOLAN WAGNER

MITCHEL BARRETT

MARQUIS LUCAS

HAMDE BAKEYE

AIDEN YOUNG

ANTHONY DEMASSIMO

SHANE HOFFMAN

CARSON MIZE

JOSH WOLF

KALLAN BAKER

DEAON BILLY

PRESTON CRABTREE
DEAON BILLY

CJ BARNETT

KAIDIN SKIDMORE

ZYMARION HOLLYFIELD

OMAR OSMAN

DAVID BACKUS JR

FINN DUFFY

ALEXANDER VOGELSANG




[DIV IV ROOKIE

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[110

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[120

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[130

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[79

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[96

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

ELI HITZHUSEN

LUKE CEDDIA

DAVID BACKUS JR

NATE LEGG

GABRIEL PENCE

GAVIN GALLION

JACKSON BREWER

KATIE BISHOP

JUSTIN WELLS

NOAH HUTH

SAM CAINE

ABIGAIL MCMAHEN

LATHANIAL COVINGTON

GARRETT GEORGE

BYSON ARTHUR

DOMINIK WHITESEL

JAMES CULVER

BRAYDEN SCHUCK

AYDAN REYES

COOPER RATHBURN

JIBREEL SMITH

EVAN GRIM

JASON SLOAT

HUNTER CAYTON

ASHTAN HENDRICKS

PERRY STANLEY

JACOB MOORE

NICK LAWRENSON

NATHAN SHAFER

BROK FUNARI

ANWAR ALLI

CHAMP DELANCY

JAIME RAMIREZ

JACKSON ROSSEN

TYLERBROWN

JACE NINCEHELSER

CAMERON BROOKS

DONOVAN FELIX

GARRETT MONTGOMERY

DREW PALMER

LANDON HINES

CHRISTIAN LITTLE

BRAXTON LAWSON

ELI JUSTICE

LOGAN SMALLEY

MASON STOFFER

SHAWN LEACH

DOMINIC DIGIOIA

RAYVON ROGAN

FRANK B. SULLIVAN

BROC FITZPATRICK

LEO HESS




5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[110 |8

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[120 |7

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[130 |3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[HWT |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[1st

2nd
3rd

[105 |2

[1st

2nd

[151 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

DAVID BACKUS JR

CHRIS KARR JR

CHAD MOORE

JOHNATHAN SEGURA

BRADY QUILLIN

GAVIN GALLION

RYLEE REED

NOAH-MAKHI LYONS

TONY GADFIELD

BRYCE BYRD

DEVIN HUBER

MAURICE CARREKER

GRIFFIN HALENAR

PRESTON FLINN

DOMINIK WHITESEL

HUNTER YOUNG

TANNER HOTT

ROMEL HENRY

MADDIE RHEES

JASON LANE

MONTINAS PETERSON JR

AUSTIN BIRKO

CHRIS KARR JR

JASON LANE

TANNER HOTT
PAUL MARTELLO
SHANE LEACH




