THE WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HOLIDAY OPEN DEC. 11, 2016

AGE:	<u>Wt</u>	# in Wt	<u>PLAC</u>	<u>E:</u>
DIV I	42	class 7	1st	BRAYLON MCCORMICK
ו אוט	42	I .	ารเ 2nd	XANDER WEBBER
			3rd	CAMERON CAYTON
			4th	JACE GORDON
			5th	LANDON FRANK
			5th	PEYTON OVERMYER
DIV I	45	9	1st	CAEL SMITH
DIVI	T-0	J	2nd	ROCCO PARISI
			3rd	KING LITTLE
			4th	JACKSON BLACKSTONE
			5th	COLE PERRY
			5th	CIAN KREAGER
DIV I	49	8	1st	BREVIN BIAS
DIVI	-	U	2nd	TYSON MOORE
			3rd	KYSAIAH STEWART
			4th	COLIN BECKMAN
			5th	JACOB LANNING
			5th	TRENTON RICE
DIV I	55	4	1st	NASH CROSIER
DIVI	55	7	2nd	JAKE BEAL
			3rd	MAISON MCDEVITT
			4th	JONI KORY
DIV	00	2		
DIV I	60	3	1st	FINN FESLER
			2nd	REED BODIE
		_	3rd	BRYCE HILL
DIV I	70	2	1ST	PARKER KENDALL
			2nd	JACOB RITER
DIV I	73	2	1ST	BRYCE JAMES
			2ND	JACOB RITER
DIV II ROOKIE	45	8	1st	CADE NINCEHELSER
			2nd	ELI BRYANT
			3rd	BRADY TODD
			4th	BLAKE HUNDLEY
			5th	WYATT JAMES
			_5Th	MARCUS PARSONS
DIV II ROOKIE	50	8	1st	MADDEN KILGORE
			2nd	XANDER CLARK
			3rd	GRAM DRITZ
			4th	SAM DICKEY
			5th	ELLIANNA PERRY
			_6th	BECKETT DITELLO
DIV II ROOKIE	55	8	1st	MAXIMUS CHILDERS
			2nd	GRAYSON BENJAMIN
			3rd	BRYDEN BECKHAM
			4th	CARTER THOMAS
			5th	COLTON ROBERTS
			5th	GRIFFIN DUNBAR
DIV II ROOKIE	60	12	1st	CONNOR HOCKENBERRY

	2nd	CASEN FOLEY
	3rd	ANDRE BRAXTON
	4th	TYCE ZINGERY
	5th	JACKSON LANE
	5th	CHRIS MICKENS
DIV II ROOKIE 65 5	1st	KAIDEN BARNETT
	2nd	LUKE REMY
	3rd	COLLIN BECK
	4th	WADE REEVE
	5th	LUCAS MOWEN
DIV II ROOKIE 70 4	1st	AYDEN GRAESSE
	2nd	JAYDEN SMITH
	3rd	GUNNER YATES
	4th	GAGE BLACK
DIV II ROOKIE 75 6	1st	CAIN STRYKER
	2nd	MEADE BAKEYE
	3rd	BRODY HOWARD
	4th	LANDON ARNOLD
	5th	LUKE WALTERS
	6th	DALTON WILSON
DIV II ROOKIE 85 8	1st	ANDREW BROOKS
	2nd	AUSTIN GILLELAND
	3rd	WESLEY ABBOTT
	4th	ADAM POLCHOW
	5th	ETHAN ROSE
	5th	MASON SEAMANS
DIV II ROOKIE HWT 5	1st	LOGAN SOUDERS
	2nd	AYDEN CORDLE
	3rd	MAKAILYN MESSER
	4th	SKYLER BADAS
	5th	JOSHYA RYAN
DIV II Open 45 2	1st	CARSTEN BRANSTETTER
DIV/II O	2nd	LOC WEBBER
DIV II Open 49 3	1st	GRAYDY HAYDEN
	2nd	TIMOTHY HUMPHREY
DIVII O IEE O	3rd	MADDEN KILGORE
DIV II Open 55 6	1st	MAXIMUS CHILDERS
	2nd	TRENT HOFFMAN
	3rd	LILLIAN HENDRICKS
	4th	GAGE HERB
	5th 6th	WYATT SMITH EDWARD ANDERSON JR
DIV II Open 60 5	1ST	CODY MOORE
DIV II Open 60 5	2nd	AJ DEMASSIMO
	3rd	BRANDON BLYTH
	4th	AJ LEESON
	5th	ANDRE BRAXTON
	ວເກ 1st	JACOB RAMIREZ
IDIV II Open 165 14		
DIV II Open 65 4		
DIV II Open 65 4	2nd	NOAH SCHULER
DIV II Open 65 4	2nd 3rd	NOAH SCHULER LUKE REMY
DIV II Open 69 4	2nd	NOAH SCHULER

			2nd	GARRET DEISCH
			3rd	KADYN STEWART
			_4th	AIDAN O'NEAL
DIV II Open	85	3	1st	MATT PALMER
			2nd	DALTON POND
			_3rd	DEAGAN FOUGHT
DIV II Open	HWT	2	1st	MARQUIS LUCAS
			_2nd	LOGAN SOWERS
DIV III ROOKIE	59	8	1st	ALEX MICKENS
			2nd	BRAYDEN CAIN
			3rd	JOSEPH SLOAT
			4th	LANDEN CAHILL
			5th	IAN STUART
			_6th	JOSH KEAN
DIV III ROOKIE	68	6	1st	RICHARD STORTS
			2nd	CAMESON CARNEY
			3rd	COHEN FOLEY
			4th	BRAXTON WINKS
			5th	TYLER JORDAN
			_6th	AUSTIN MAST
DIV III ROOKIE	74	12	1st	JASON SEESHOLTZ
,			2nd	NICHOLAS VITTORINI
			3rd	JJ HENRY
			4th	CIARA MOORE
			5th	JACOB HOFMEISTER
			_5th	CARTER JONES
DIV III ROOKIE	81	5	1st	CARTER KUHN
			2nd	ZACHARY WAGNER
			3rd	ANIKAITH KRISHNAMOORTHI
			4th	AMER OSMAN
	_		5th	CHRISTIAN EVERSON
DIV III ROOKIE	88	4	1st	AUSTIN HILL
	_		2nd	BODIE LOUDEN
			3rd	RORY HINES
	_		4th	AIDEN SANDOVAL
DIV III ROOKIE	113	3	1st	JAXIN STANCOMBE
	_		2nd	HUNTER ROARK
	_		3rd	JEREMY GRAYBEAL
DIV III ROOKIE	118	3	1st	PRESTON CRABTREE
	•		2nd	JAXIN STANCOMBE
	_		3rd	HADRIAN WALKER
DIV III ROOKIE	HWT	6	1st	BRAYDON HURDLEY
			2nd	KADEN SELLER
			3rd	JAYDEN CHISM
			4th	LANDON HUNTER
			5th	RICKY GUERRERO
			6th	CHRISTOPHER NAUROCKI
DIV III OPEN	55	5	1st	CANNAN SMITH
			2nd	NOLAN FRALEY
			3rd	ALEX MICKENS
			4th	JADEN BLANTON
			5th	ETHAN AMENS

DIV III OPEN	59	9	1st	PRESTON SCHULER
			2nd	SAM SNYDER
			3rd	LEVI REED
			4th	ISAIAH PURYEAR
			5th	BRADY CARR
			6th	JAXON NAEGEL
DIV III OPEN	63	5	1st	TYE WOODS
			2nd	ANDREW MYERS
			3rd	JEVON WILLIAMS
			4th	NOLAN PERRY
	_		5th	NICKK DUZZNY
DIV III OPEN	70	8	1st	MITCHELL YOUNGER
			2nd	EVAN SMITH
			3rd	JOSHUA RAMIREZ
			4th	ERIC HUMPHREY
			5th	SAM CHERICHELLO
-			5th	LUKE HARRIS
DIV III OPEN	75	5	1st	KYAN HENDRICKS
			2nd	RYAN GRIM
			3rd	CAYDEN BATEMAN
			4th	KURT MOKROS
	_		5th	JACOB HOFMEISTER
DIV III OPEN	80	5	1st	CHAMP DELANCY
			2nd	BEN THOMPSON
			3rd	WYATT KEYT
			4th	GRIFFIN SHEPHERD
			5th	COLTON RICE
DIV III OPEN	86	6	1st	D'MARCUS BEAN
			2nd	JAYDEN RITCHEY
			3rd	BEAU WALTON
			4th	COLE KERSHNER
			5th	DOMINIC PICCIONI
DIV/III ODENI	100	1-7	6th	NOLAN WAGNER
DIV III OPEN	99	7	1st	MITCHEL BARRETT
			2nd	MARQUIS LUCAS
			3rd	HAMDE BAKEYE
			4th	ANTHONY DEMASSIMO
			5th	ANTHONY DEMASSIMO
DIV III OPEN	115	1	5th 1st	SHANE HOFFMAN CARSON MIZE
DIV III OPEN	115	4	2nd	JOSH WOLF
			2nd 3rd	KALLAN BAKER
			4th	DEAON BILLY
DIV III ODEN	HWT	2		
DIV III OPEN		۷	1st	PRESTON CRABTREE
DIV IV ROOKIE	81	1	2nd 1st	DEAON BILLY CJ BARNETT
או אוען אוטאוב	01	4	-	KAIDIN SKIDMORE
			2nd	ZYMARION HOLLYFIELD
			3rd 4th	OMAR OSMAN
DIV IV ROOKIE	93	3	4tn 1st	DAVID BACKUS JR
או אווא או	93	J	2nd	FINN DUFFY
				ALEXANDER VOGELSANG
			3rd	ALLAMIDER VOGELSANG

DIV IV ROOKIE	100	4 1st	ELI HITZHUSEN
		2nd	LUKE CEDDIA
		3rd	DAVID BACKUS JR
		4th	NATE LEGG
DIV IV ROOKIE	110	8 1st	GABRIEL PENCE
		2nd	GAVIN GALLION
		3rd	JACKSON BREWER
		4th	KATIE BISHOP
		5th	JUSTIN WELLS
		5th	NOAH HUTH
DIV IV ROOKIE	120	3 1st	SAM CAINE
,		2nd	ABIGAIL MCMAHEN
		3rd	LATHANIAL COVINGTON
DIV IV ROOKIE	130	5 1st	GARRETT GEORGE
		2nd	BYSON ARTHUR
		3rd	DOMINIK WHITESEL
		4th	JAMES CULVER
		5th	BRAYDEN SCHUCK
DIV IV OPEN	70	6 1st	AYDAN REYES
		2nd	COOPER RATHBURN
		3rd	JIBREEL SMITH
		4th	EVAN GRIM
		5th	JASON SLOAT
		6th	HUNTER CAYTON
DIV IV OPEN	75	6 1st	ASHTAN HENDRICKS
		2nd	PERRY STANLEY
		3rd	JACOB MOORE
		4th	NICK LAWRENSON
		5th	NATHAN SHAFER
		6th	BROK FUNARI
DIV IV OPEN	79	7 1st	ANWAR ALLI
		2nd	CHAMP DELANCY
		3rd	JAIME RAMIREZ
		4th	JACKSON ROSSEN
		5th	TYLERBROWN
DIV IV ODEN	0.5	5th	JACE NINCEHELSER
DIV IV OPEN	85	7 1st	CAMERON BROOKS
		2nd	DONOVAN FELIX
		3rd	GARRETT MONTGOMERY
		4th	DREW PALMER
		5th	LANDON HINES
DIV IV ODEN	00	5th	CHRISTIAN LITTLE
DIV IV OPEN	90	7 1st	BRAXTON LAWSON ELI JUSTICE
		2nd 3rd	LOGAN SMALLEY
			MASON STOFFER
		4th 5th	SHAWN LEACH
		5th	DOMINIC DIGIOIA
DIV IV OPEN	96	5 1st	RAYVON ROGAN
טוא וא טרבוא	90		FRANK B. SULLIVAN
		2nd 3rd	BROC FITZPATRICK
		aru 4th	LEO HESS
		401	LEGIILOG

			5th	DAVID BACKUS JR
DIV IV OPEN	110	8	1st	CHRIS KARR JR
			2nd	CHAD MOORE
			3rd	JOHNATHAN SEGURA
			4th	BRADY QUILLIN
			5th	GAVIN GALLION
			_5th	RYLEE REED
DIV IV OPEN	120	7	1st	NOAH-MAKHI LYONS
			2nd	TONY GADFIELD
			3rd	BRYCE BYRD
			4th	DEVIN HUBER
			5th	MAURICE CARREKER
			_5th	GRIFFIN HALENAR
DIV IV OPEN	130	3	1st	PRESTON FLINN
			2nd	DOMINIK WHITESEL
-			_3rd	HUNTER YOUNG
DIV IV OPEN	HWT	3	1st	TANNER HOTT
			2nd	ROMEL HENRY
			_3rd	MADDIE RHEES
MS	90	3	1st	JASON LANE
			2nd	MONTINAS PETERSON JR
		_	3rd	AUSTIN BIRKO
MS	105	2	1st	CHRIS KARR JR
			2nd	JASON LANE
MS	151	3	1st	TANNER HOTT
			2nd	PAUL MARTELLO
			3rd	SHANE LEACH